
NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC SHOW RESULTS - 28TH MARCH 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name NO Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show C U'Ren 5 Shawtop Shakin In My Boots Persian T Rushton
1 Reserve in Show C U'Ren 15 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes
1 3rd Best C U'Ren 4 Richmaure Noske Majikat Persian R Alexander
1 4th Best C U'Ren 23 Fidelis Alexander Maine Coon B Bainbridge
1 5th Best C U'Ren 11 Belshogar Brigette Birman M Thistlewaite
1 6th Best C U'Ren 19A Radiant Son et Lumiere Ragdoll K Muskett
1 7th Best C U'Ren 25 Fluffykins Twilight Persian M Holden
1 8th Best C U'Ren 24 Miakoschka Lukii Siberian M Mahoney
1 9th Best C U'Ren 9 Brincat Khin Brocke Birman L Debrincat
1 10th Best C U'Ren 18 Guysndolls Princess Chilac Ragdoll K Mackie
1 Longhair Cats Best in Show C U'Ren 38 Fidelis Mr Darcy Birman M Thistlewaite
1 Reserve in Show C U'Ren 30 Sarikamajik Bryon Boy Birman G & J Weekes
1 3rd Best C U'Ren 37 Fidelis Michelangelo Maine Coon T Lamb & S Torry
1 4th Best C U'Ren 28 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
1 5th Best C U'Ren 35A Snowbelles Feelin Good Ragdoll K Muskett
1 6th Best C U'Ren 32 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange
1 7th Best C U'Ren 29 Shaman Lilac Crystal Birman L Debrincat
1 8th Best C U'Ren 36 Fidelis Michelangelo Maine Coon T Lamb & S Torry
1 9th Best C U'Ren 33 Amberglade Blu Thunda Ragdoll K Mackie
1 10th Best C U'Ren 27 Eldorato Ingene Birman T Erridge
1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show C U'Ren 41 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker
1 Reserve in Show C U'Ren 53 Fidelis Lorenzo Maine Coon L Earle-Oxley
1 3rd Best C U'Ren 45 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
1 4th Best C U'Ren 26 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
1 5th Best C U'Ren 44 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
1 6th Best C U'Ren 42 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
1 7th Best C U'Ren 51 Fidelis Sundance Kid Maine Coon S Torry & K Spencer
1 8th Best C U'Ren 49 Xoxo Piccallo Hugs Ragdoll K Petri
1 9th Best C U'Ren 40 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earle-Oxley
1 10th Best C U'Ren 46 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones



NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC SHOW RESULTS - 28TH MARCH 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name NO Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show R U'Ren 5 Shawtop Shakin In My Boots Persian T Rushton
2 Reserve in Show R U'Ren 19B Radiant Mr Pink Ragdoll K Muskett
2 3rd Best R U'Ren 10 Gramar Sheba Birman K & N Brown
2 4th Best R U'Ren 4 Richmaure Noske Majikat Persian R Alexander
2 5th Best R U'Ren 15 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes
2 6th Best R U'Ren 20 Jipsiglen Annakya Zihna Ragdoll K Mackie
2 7th Best R U'Ren 23 Fidelis Alexander Maine Coon B Bainbridge
2 8th Best R U'Ren 12 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge
2 9th Best R U'Ren 25 Fluffykins Twilight Persian M Holden
2 10th Best R U'Ren 22 Yendor Lady Morganna Maine Coon M Sharpe
2 Longhair Cats Best in Show R U'Ren 28 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
2 Reserve in Show R U'Ren 35 Guysndolls Enchanted Dream Ragdoll D LeStrange
2 3rd Best R U'Ren 38 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb  
2 4th Best R U'Ren 30 Sarikamajik Bryon Boy Birman G & J Weekes
2 5th Best R U'Ren 32 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange
2 6th Best R U'Ren 27 Eldorato Ingene Birman T Erridge
2 7th Best R U'Ren 37 Fidelis Michelangelo Maine Coon T Lamb & S Torry
2 8th Best R U'Ren 33 Amberglade Blu Thunda Ragdoll K Mackie
2 9th Best R U'Ren 36 Fidelis Morticia Maine Coon T Lamb
2 10th Best R U'Ren 39 Fidelis Keira Maine Coon T Lamb
2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show R U'Ren 41 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker
2 Reserve in Show R U'Ren 44 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
2 3rd Best R U'Ren 53 Fidelis Lorenzo Maine Coon L Earle-Oxley
2 4th Best R U'Ren 46 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
2 5th Best R U'Ren 26 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
2 6th Best R U'Ren 42 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
2 7th Best R U'Ren 51 Fidelis Sundance Kid Maine Coon S Torry & K Spencer
2 8th Best R U'Ren 40 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earle-Oxley
2 9th Best R U'Ren 45 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
2 10th Best R U'Ren 52 Fidelis Sundance Kid Maine Coon K Torry



NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC SHOW RESULTS - 28TH MARCH 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name NO Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show J Christison 25 Fluffykins Twilight Persian M Holden
3 Reserve in Show J Christison 5 Shawtop Shakin In My Boots Persian T Rushton
3 3rd Best J Christison 15 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes
3 4th Best J Christison 4 Richmaure Noske Majikat Persian R Alexander
3 5th Best J Christison 19A Radiant Son et Lumiere Ragdoll K Muskett
3 6th Best J Christison 13 Feanor Judus Rufus Birman M Thistlewaite
3 7th Best J Christison 12 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge
3 8th Best J Christison 19B Radiant Mr Pink Ragdoll K Muskett
3 9th Best J Christison 22 Yendor Lady Morganna Maine Coon M Sharpe
3 10th Best J Christison 11 Belshogar Brigette Birman M Thistlewaite
3 Longhair Cats Best in Show J Christison 28 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
3 Reserve in Show J Christison 38 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb   
3 3rd Best J Christison 32 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange
3 4th Best J Christison 37 Fidelis Michelangelo Maine Coon T Lamb & S Torry
3 5th Best J Christison 30 Sarikamajik Bryon Boy Birman G & J Weekes
3 6th Best J Christison 35 Guysndolls Enchanted Dream Ragdoll D LeStrange
3 7th Best J Christison 29 Shaman Lilac Crystal Birman L Debrincat
3 8th Best J Christison 35A Snowbelles Feelin Good Ragdoll K Muskett
3 9th Best J Christison 36 Fidelis Morticia Maine Coon T Lamb
3 10th Best J Christison 34 Jipsiglenn Aiyana Flame Ragdoll R Johnson
3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show J Christison 41 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker
3 Reserve in Show J Christison 45 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
3 3rd Best J Christison 53 Fidelis Lorenzo Maine Coon L Earle-Oxley
3 4th Best J Christison 46 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
3 5th Best J Christison 44 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
3 6th Best J Christison 40 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earle-Oxley
3 7th Best J Christison 49 Xoxo Piccallo Hugs Ragdoll K Petri
3 8th Best J Christison 47 Bobbysocks Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford
3 9th Best J Christison 42 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
3 10th Best J Christison 26 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat



NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC SHOW RESULTS - 28TH MARCH 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name NO Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show C U'Ren 82 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts
1 Reserve in Show C U'Ren 66 Osiris (v) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
1 3rd Best C U'Ren 77 Lushei Penny Lane Burmese B Ackerman
1 4th Best C U'Ren 54 Jesseniah Xanda Siamese L McInnes
1 5th Best C U'Ren 59 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair T & M Barrett & M Watson
1 6th Best C U'Ren 96 Manis Ninja Assassin Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
1 7th Best C U'Ren 60 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Toff British Shorthair C Power
1 8th Best C U'Ren 85 Aacarmar Astarwill Yazmine Australian Mist M Howard
1 9th Best C U'Ren 69 Shayba All That Jazz Abyssinian J Caunce
1 10th Best C U'Ren 94 Aaralyn Tokyo Snow Burmilla Longahir S & K Chau
1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show C U'Ren 122 Filbitru Dusty Rose Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
1 Reserve in Show C U'Ren 100 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
1 3rd Best C U'Ren 114 Aacarmar Galawill Rumah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
1 4th Best C U'Ren 107 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spice Abyssinian M Shawn
1 5th Best C U'Ren 117 Benzots Captain Marble Bengal C & L Keevers
1 6th Best C U'Ren 101 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Chick British Shorthair C Power
1 7th Best C U'Ren 109 Charlbury Xcalibur Burmese T Cox & R Clark
1 8th Best C U'Ren 106 Osiris (V) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedford/M & J McKernan
1 9th Best C U'Ren 99 Xarifa Xiannah Siamese L McInnes
1 10th Best C U'Ren 115 Aacarmar Catoja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show C U'Ren 125 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
1 Reserve in Show C U'Ren 103 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
1 3rd Best C U'Ren 130 Aacarmar Goldtom Wizard Australian Mist M Howard
1 4th Best C U'Ren 127 Duart Ears Tu Red Adair Scottish Fold V Reading
1 5th Best C U'Ren 124 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
1 6th Best C U'Ren 128 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
1 7th Best C U'Ren 126 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson
1 8th Best C U'Ren 129 Jampadeki Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
1 9th Best C U'Ren 123 Fretomau Yum Yum Siamese C Barnes
1 10th Best C U'Ren 134 Frisson BC Arkon La Perm AL Magee



NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC SHOW RESULTS - 28TH MARCH 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show R U'Ren 67 Cenglow Sundance Abyssinian S Doyle
2 Reserve in Show R U'Ren 59 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair T & M Barrett & M Watson
2 3rd Best R U'Ren 74 Chattan Brandy Royale Burmese R Collins & N Thondley
2 4th Best R U'Ren 96 Manis Ninja Assassin Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
2 5th Best R U'Ren 73 Kittykatz I'm A Madam Burmese T Cox & R Clark
2 6th Best R U'Ren 84 Shantor Midnite Griffin Devon Rex P Watts
2 7th Best R U'Ren 82 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts
2 8th Best R U'Ren 77 Lushei Penny Lane Burmese B Ackerman
2 9th Best R U'Ren 64 Cenglow Maicis Abyssinian S Doyle
2 10th Best R U'Ren 92 Anniesong Pharoah Tonkinese V Railton
2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show R U'Ren 100 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
2 Reserve in Show R U'Ren 114 Aacarmar Galawill Rumah Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart
2 3rd Best R U'Ren 109 Charlbury Xcalibur Burmese T Cox & R Clark
2 4th Best R U'Ren 122 Filbitru Dusty Rose Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
2 5th Best R U'Ren 107 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spice Abyssinian M Shawn
2 6th Best R U'Ren 108 Zinnabar Blackberrys Gift Abyssinian J Caunce
2 7th Best R U'Ren 102 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Maas
2 8th Best R U'Ren 119 Anniesong Eden Tonkinese V Railton
2 9th Best R U'Ren 111 Jemville Jamaican Trouble Burmese J Miller
2 10th Best R U'Ren 117 Benzots Captain Marble Bengal C & L Keevers
2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show R U'Ren 125 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
2 Reserve in Show R U'Ren 130 Aacarmar Goldtom Wizard Australian Mist M Howard
2 3rd Best R U'Ren 128 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
2 4th Best R U'Ren 126 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson
2 5th Best R U'Ren 132 Aaralyn Kenzo Soleil Burmilla Longhair S & K Chau
2 6th Best R U'Ren 131 Fidelis Jus Magic Bengal G & J Lyons
2 7th Best R U'Ren 129 Jampadeki Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
2 8th Best R U'Ren 124 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
2 9th Best R U'Ren 103 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
2 10th Best R U'Ren 127 Duart Ears Tu Red Adair Scottish Fold V Reading

Cage 
No



NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC SHOW RESULTS - 28TH MARCH 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name NO Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show J Lewis 66 Osiris (v) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
3 Reserve in Show J Lewis 96 Manis Ninja Assassin Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
3 3rd Best J Lewis 79 Deneden Dusty Springfield Burmese J & J Franklin
3 4th Best J Lewis 60 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Toff British Shorthair C Power
3 5th Best J Lewis 54 Jesseniah Xanda Siamese L McInnes
3 6th Best J Lewis 86 Aacarmar Adja Maxiu En Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
3 7th Best J Lewis 98 Frisson BC Rainy Day Woman La Perm AL Magee
3 8th Best J Lewis 58 Malu Sanora Rose Oriental M Rose
3 9th Best J Lewis 82 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts
3 10th Best J Lewis 65 Charlbury Enchanted Dream Abyssinian B Pask
3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show J Lewis 100 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
3 Reserve in Show J Lewis 122 Filbitru Dusty Rose Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor
3 3rd Best J Lewis 106 Osiris (v) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedford/J McKernan
3 4th Best J Lewis 99 Xarifa Ziannah Siamese L McInnes
3 5th Best J Lewis 109 Charlbury Xcalibur Burmese T Cox & R Clark
3 6th Best J Lewis 101 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Chick British Shorthair C Power
3 7th Best J Lewis 115 Aacarmar Catoja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
3 8th Best J Lewis 104 Tijah Ricardo Abyssinian J Cook
3 9th Best J Lewis 117 Benzots Captain Marble Bengal C & L Keevers
3 10th Best J Lewis 120 Elsprite Fayette Tonkinese V Railton
3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show J Lewis 124 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
3 Reserve in Show J Lewis 125 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
3 3rd Best J Lewis 130 Aacarmar Goldtom Wizard Australian Mist M Howard
3 4th Best J Lewis 128 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
3 5th Best J Lewis 131 Fidelis Jus Magic Bengal G & J Lyons
3 6th Best J Lewis 129 Jampadeki Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
3 7th Best J Lewis 127 Duart Ears Tu Red Adair Scottish Fold V Reading
3 8th Best J Lewis 134 Frisson BC Arkon La Perm AL Magee
3 9th Best J Lewis 133 Aaralyn Bonsai Blue Burmilla Longhair S & K Chau
3 10th Best J Lewis 103 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford



NORTHERN FELINE FANCY OF QLD INC SHOW RESULTS - 28TH MARCH 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name  Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show J Maas 143 Loral Rasheeda Chayann C Barnes
1 Reserve in Show J Maas 140 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones
1 3rd Best J Maas 141 Coco R Johnson
1 4th Best J Maas 142 Chanel R Johnson
1 5th Best J Maas 135 Zanzibar AL Magee
1 6th Best J Maas 138 Sapphire V Muldoon
1 7th Best J Maas 137 Snowbelle V Muldoon
1 8th Best J Maas 139 Krystal D & K Pittendrich

2 Companions Best in Show G Paton 141 Coco R Johnson
2 Reserve in Show G Paton 137 Snowbelle V Muldoon
2 3rd Best G Paton 138 Sapphire V Muldoon
2 4th Best G Paton 140 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones
2 5th Best G Paton 143 Loral Rasheeda Chayann C Barnes
2 6th Best G Paton 142 Chanel R Johnson
2 7th Best G Paton 135 Zanzibar AL Magee
2 8th Best G Paton 139 Krystal D & K Pittendrich

3 Companions Best in Show R Walker 142 Chanel R Johnson
3 Reserve in Show R Walker 140 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones
3 3rd Best R Walker 135 Zanzibar AL Magee
3 4th Best R Walker 143 Loral Rasheeda Chayann C Barnes
3 5th Best R Walker 141 Coco R Johnson
3 6th Best R Walker 139 Krystal D & K Pittendrich
3 7th Best R Walker 138 Sapphire V Muldoon
3 8th Best R Walker 137 Snowbelle V Muldoon

Cage 
No


